
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

FEB-2022

14-MAR-2022 11:3407-MAR-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

MAR-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 70459299

Total Members 2530

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      29,57,062

Total Refund Advance      17,62,240

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      47,19,302

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 14
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       22,375
MINATI DASH         1,243        1,7901124 100227747294 N.A.

       14,917             2       14,917
MINATI DASH -

       14,917
            0          547 - -

       20,957
MINSHU SINGH         1,246        1,7951125 101498712471 N.A.

       14,957             0       14,957MINSHU
SINGH

-
       14,957

            0          549 - -

       20,201MIR KHAJA
ABOOL HASAN

        1,250        1,8001126 101543456216 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MIR KHAJA
ABOOL
HASAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,596MIRTUNJAY
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001127 101211472454 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MIRTUNJAY

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       39,924MITALI
SRIVASTAVA

        1,250        1,8001128 100228285107 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITALI

SRIVASTAVA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
MITESH KUMAR         1,250        1,8001129 101258848461 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,063MITHILESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8901130 100228442975 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,750MITHILESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          640 - -

       24,957MITHLESH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001131 100511552141 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITHLESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       33,045
MITHUN         1,250        1,8001132 100625205672 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MITHUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,380MOHAMMAD
SADDAM

          996        1,4351133 101547558575 N.A.
       11,959             0       11,959MOH

SADDAM
-

       11,959
            0          439 - -

       27,249MOHAMMAD
ATIF

        1,250        1,9091134 101769926240 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908MOHAMMAD

ATIF
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       24,938MOHAMMAD
HAFEEJ

        1,250        1,9671135 100626237475 N.A.
       15,000             3       16,393MOHAMMAD

HAFEEJ
-

       15,000
            0          717 - -

       26,558MOHAMMAD
SHAKIR

        1,250        1,8001136 100229113479 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMAD

SHAKIR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       40,254MOHAMMED
IMTIAZ ALAM

        1,250        1,9321137 101385443763 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,102MOHAMMED

IMTIAZ ALAM
-

       15,000
            0          682 - -

       25,817
MOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,8001138 100919132789 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,087
MOHAN BARLA           919        1,3251139 100229511487 N.A.

       11,038             9       11,038MOHAN
BARLA

-
       11,038

            0          406 - -

       17,158MOHAN
JAISWAL

        1,250        1,8001140 101128622217 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

JAISWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,228MOHAN KUMAR
RASAILI

        1,250        1,8001141 100040563361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAN
KUMAR
RASAILY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,334MOHAN
PASWAN

        1,157        1,6671142 101211401144 N.A.
       13,890             4       13,890MOHAN

PASWAN
-

       13,890
            0          510 - -

       18,664MOHAN
PRASAD

        1,250        1,9281143 100229481449 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064MOHAN

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       24,749
MOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,8001144 101242552237 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       48,655MOHAN SINGH
NEGI

        1,250        1,8001145 100229950229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       28,684OM SHANKAR
DIXIT

        1,250        1,8001318 101025184680 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OM
SHANKAR
DIXIT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,264
OMPRAKASH         1,250        1,8001319 101200850266 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OMPRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,696OMPRAKASH
KUMAR

          777        1,1191320 101006385999 N.A.
        9,323            13        9,323OMPRAKASH

KUMAR
-

        9,323
            0          342 - -

       23,250OMPRAKASH
YADAV

        1,166        1,6801321 101273036712 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000OMPRAKASH

YADAV
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       24,096
OMVEER SINGH         1,250        1,8001322 101201284711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000OMVEER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,208PABIN
BASUMATARY

        1,166        1,6801323 101437364701 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PABIN
BASUMATAR
Y

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       29,049PALASH
BORUAH

        1,250        1,8001324 101200580234 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALASH

BARUAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,155PALLAVI
BHUSHAN

        1,008        1,4521325 101361758731 N.A.
       12,100             0       12,100PALLAVI

BHUSHAN
-

       12,100
            0          444 - -

       17,326
PALLAVI DEVI         1,250        1,9281326 100265711609 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064PALLAVI
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       22,303PALLAVI
PARASHAR

        1,250        1,8001327 101659989535 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALLAVI

PARASHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       62,366PALLAVI
SINGHAL

        1,250        1,8001328 101274635828 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALLAVI

SINGHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,900
PAMMI DEVI         1,250        1,9281329 101561109686 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064
PAMMI  DEVI -

       15,000
            0          678 - -

        9,045
PANKAJ KUMAR           669          9641330 101149022545 N.A.

        8,032            14        8,032PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        8,032

            0          295 - -

       23,596
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001331 100627629135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,957
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001332 100692362230 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,001
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001333 101106271329 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,788
PANKAJ SINGH         1,250        1,8001334 100726440886 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,331
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001335 100266545763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,662
PANKAJ KUMAR           952        1,3711336 101198539203 N.A.

       11,428             8       11,428PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       11,428

            0          419 - -

       23,302
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,9281337 100266484615 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       24,537PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,9281338 101540160694 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064

PANKAJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       30,184PANKAJ KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,8001339 101181134848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       20,501PANKAJ KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

        1,208        1,7401340 100936174974 N.A.
       14,501             0       14,501

PANKAJ
KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

-
       14,501

            0          532 - -

       24,957PANKAJ KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001341 100266586368 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,154PANKAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001342 101020003810 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,156PANKAJ KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001343 100266616214 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        1,807PANKAJ KUMAR
VERMA

          143          2071344 101675874455 N.A.
        1,721            25        1,721

PANKAJ
KUMAR
VERMA

-
        1,721

            0           64 - -

       25,788
PANKAJ SINGH         1,250        1,8001345 100266305834 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,07,360

PANKAJ VERMA         1,250        1,8001346 100790389501 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,158
PANALAL         1,250        1,8001347 100265765479 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANNA LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,918
PAPPU RAM           789        1,1371348 100267104346 N.A.

        9,472             0        9,472
PAPPU RAM -

        9,472
            0          348 - -

       25,099
PAPPU THAKUR         1,250        1,8001349 100267222736 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAPPU
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,871
PAPU SAIKIA         1,250        1,8001350 100688555125 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAPU  SAIKIA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,596
PARAS KUMAR         1,250        1,8001351 101221337576 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PARAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,625PARAS NATH
MAHTO

          804        1,1581352 101084302322 N.A.
        9,648            14        9,648PARAS NATH

MAHTO
-

        9,648
            0          354 - -

       18,397PARASBEN
THAKOR

        1,041        1,5001353 101472025295 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500PARASBEN

THAKOR
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       26,475
PARBATI
PRASAD
LASKAR

        1,250        1,8001354 100044296795 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PARBATI
PRASAD
LASKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,526
PRADEEP         1,250        1,8001355 101597573413 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PARDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,977PARDUMAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001356 101739279585 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARDUMAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,096PARMESHWAR
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001357 101136499017 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARMESHWA

R KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,144
PRAMOD
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,166        1,6801358 101686174714 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PARMOD
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       50,203
PARUL KAMBOJ         1,250        1,8001359 101012806381 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PARUL
KAMBOJ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,164PARUTLA
SAIKIRAN

        1,225        1,7641360 101565763912 N.A.
       14,700             0       14,700PARUTLA

SAIKIRAN
-

       14,700
            0          539 - -
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       24,152RAVIRANJAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001761 100853745466 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVIRANJAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,155RAVISHANKAR
0 SINGH

        1,250        1,9281762 101290857464 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064RAVISHANKA

R SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       26,000
RAYAVARAPU
SUDHEER
ANVESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001763 101353729034 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAYAVARAP
U SUDHEER
ANVESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,726
RAYEES AHMED         1,250        1,8001764 100926807196 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAYEES
AHMED

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,933
RAZIYA         1,051        1,5151765 100978171519 N.A.

       12,622             6       12,622
RAZIYA -

       12,622
            0          464 - -

       14,961REETA
MALAKAR

        1,195        1,7211766 101016686058 N.A.
       14,343             3       14,343REETA

MALAKAR
-

       14,343
            0          526 - -

       19,241REETESH
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,195        1,7211767 101725434211 N.A.
       14,343             3       14,343

REETESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,343

            0          526 - -

       30,062
RENU         1,250        2,1041768 101128622771 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,537
RENU -

       15,000
            0          854 - -

       17,064
RENU         1,250        1,8001769 101318270075 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RENU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       39,089RHYTHM
KAUSHIK

        1,250        1,8761770 100663807426 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,636RHYTHM

KAUSHIK
-

       15,000
            0          626 - -

     
4,22,798

RICHA ARORA         1,250       28,8001771 100313394437 N.A.
       15,000             0     

2,40,000
RICHA
ARORA

-
       15,000

            0       27,550 - -

     
2,00,227

RICHA TAKKAR         1,250       12,5831772 100494818169 N.A.
       15,000             0     

1,04,860
RICHA
TAKKAR

-
       15,000

            0       11,333 - -

     
4,03,413

RIKHIL ANAND         1,250        1,8001773 100313535593 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RIKHIL

ANAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,788RINKESH
THAKUR

        1,250        1,8001774 100313656513 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000RINKESH

THAKUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,365RINKU KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001775 101354718626 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RINKU
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,365RINKU KUMAR
ROY

        1,250        1,8001776 100313736277 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RINKU

KUMAR ROY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,080
RISHABH         1,250        1,9281777 101702269768 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064
RISHABH -

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       17,264RISHABH
KUMSR

        1,250        1,8001778 101647540156 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RISHABH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,788
RISHIKESH JI         1,250        1,8001779 100517244447 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000RISHIKESH
JEE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,365RISHIPAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001780 100455488392 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RISHIPAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,427
RITA DEVI           925        1,3331781 101782160827 N.A.

       11,110             0       11,110
RITA DEVI -

       11,110
            0          408 - -
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SINGH

       44,890ROHIT KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,8001804 100315018408 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROHIT
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,467
ROHIT RAI           578          8331805 100642118848 N.A.

        6,942            17        6,942
ROHIT RAI -

        6,942
            0          255 - -

       18,359
ROHIT RAJ         1,250        1,8001806 101658583093 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT RAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,145
ROHIT RAM         1,120        1,6141807 100643684754 N.A.

       13,450             6       13,450
ROHIT RAM -

       13,450
            0          494 - -

       16,291
ROHITA SETHI           823        1,1851808 100315197382 N.A.

        9,876            11        9,876ROHITA
SETHI

-
        9,876

            0          362 - -

       15,511ROHTASH
GUPTA

        1,112        1,6021809 100320966188 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350ROHTASH

GUPTA
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       18,359ROMESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001810 101215275456 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,231
RONNY DASS         1,250        1,8001811 101591686161 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RONNY DASS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,043
ROOP
NARAYAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001812 100637527253 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROOP
NARAYAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,264
ROOP SINGH         1,250        1,8001813 101369574773 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROOP SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,885ROSHAN
KUMAR

          382          5511814 100512183577 N.A.
        4,590            20        4,590ROSHAN

KUMAR
-

        4,590
            0          169 - -

       49,500
ROSHAN
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001815 100315715732 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROSHAN
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,123
ROSHAN LAL         1,004        1,4461816 101239770608 N.A.

       12,048             7       12,048
ROSHAN LAL -

       12,048
            0          442 - -

       25,777
RUBEL DEWAN         1,250        1,8001817 101255454431 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RUBEL
DEWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,301RUBY REJI
PALLICKAL

        1,000        1,4401818 101323637081 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000RUBY REJI

PALLICKAL
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       24,609
RUCHI SHARMA         1,250        2,3371819 101518505012 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,473RUCHI
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,087 - -

       24,152RUDRA PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001820 101330759520 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RUDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,255RUDRESH
PANDEY

        1,250        2,3371821 101299213914 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473RUDRESH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       16,186
RUPA             0        1,8001822 101674928842 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RUPA -            0             0        1,800 - -

       21,017RUPALI DIPAK
DAFALE

        1,209        1,7421823 101288531413 N.A.
       14,517             0       14,517

RUPALI
DIPAK
DAFALE

-
       14,517

            0          533 - -
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,564
SHIV PRASAD         1,250        1,8002097 101590115429 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       37,463
SHIV PRASAD         1,250        1,8002098 101336795545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,846SHIV BABU
MISHRA

        1,206        1,7372099 101006386231 N.A.
       14,478             3       14,478SHIV BABU

MISHRA
-

       14,478
            0          531 - -

       20,195
SHIV KUMAR         1,250        1,9282100 101299564784 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       22,621
SHIV KUMAR         1,250        2,3372101 100351396479 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,473
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       15,128SHIV KUMAR
YADAV

          999        1,4402102 100978170265 N.A.
       11,997             7       11,997SHIV KUMAR

YADAV
-

       11,997
            0          441 - -

       17,918SHIV MOHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002103 101290509141 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV MOHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,564SHIV RAI
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,8002104 100351649622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV

PRAKASH RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,571SHIV SAROJ
SINGH

        1,112        1,6022105 101370450671 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350SHIV SAROJ

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       16,564SHIV SHANKAR
KANNAUJIYA

        1,250        1,9282106 101290043671 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064

SHIV
SHANKAR
KANNAUJIYA

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

        3,450SHIV SHANKAR
PRASAD

          191          2752107 100949531135 N.A.
        2,295            24        2,295

SHIV
SHANKAR
PRASAD

-
        2,295

            0           84 - -

       21,000SHIV SHANKAR
SINGH

        1,166        1,6802108 100351734235 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SHIV
SHANKAR
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       23,150
SHIV SHARMA         1,250        1,8002109 101757688400 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,976
SHIV SINGH         1,250        1,8002110 100692577373 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,729SHIVA KANT
SINGH

        1,250        1,9282111 101658583072 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064SHIVA KANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       24,662SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002112 101006386573 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,623SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002113 101549331045 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,490SHIVAM
BHARADWAJ

        1,250        1,8002114 101177785245 N.A.
       15,000             7       15,000SHIVAM

BHARADWAJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,750
SHIVAM KUMAR         1,166        1,6802115 101411993059 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000SHIVAM
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       21,003SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        2,3372116 101288526756 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       18,359
SHIVAM OJHA         1,133        1,6322117 101200735376 N.A.

       13,596             6       13,596SHIVAM
OJHA

-
       13,596

            0          499 - -

       16,064SHIVAM SINGH
KUSHWAH

        1,250        1,8002118 101693453629 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM

SINGH -
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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